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SPECIAL ORDER 
SB 87 BY SHAW

AMENDMENT B-306B
BY SMITH, G.

MOTION TO ADOPT
PREVIOUS QUESTION

YEAS 
Anders Gallot LeBas
Armes Gisclair Leger
Badon, B. Guillory, E. Marchand
Baldone Guillory, M. Montoucet
Barrow Henderson Morrell
Billiot Hill Norton
Burrell Hines Richard
Champagne Honey Richmond
Chandler Jackson M. Ritchie
Chaney Johnson Roy
Dixon Jones, R. Smith, G.
Doerge Jones, S. Smith, P.
Edwards Kleckley St. Germain
Franklin LaFonta Williams
  Total--42

NAYS 
Mr. Speaker Greene Pearson
Abramson Harrison Perry
Arnold Hazel Ponti
Badon, A. Henry Pope
Barras Hoffmann Pugh
Burford Howard Richardson
Burns, H. Hutter Robideaux
Carmody Katz Schroder
Carter Lambert Simon
Connick Ligi Smiley
Cortez Little Smith, J.
Cromer Lopinto Talbot
Dove Lorusso Templet
Downs McVea Trahan
Ellington Mills Waddell
Fannin Monica White
Foil Morris Willmott
Geymann Nowlin
  Total--53

ABSENT 
Aubert Guinn LaBruzzo
Burns, T. Hardy Peterson
Danahay Jackson G. Wooton
  Total--9


